TO: Mail Stop 8

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

In Compliance filed in the U.S. Dis	e with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and strict Court	d/or 15 U.S.C. § ict of Nevada		_	
DOCKET NO 2:11-cv-00222-JCM	DATE FILED 2/9/2011	U.S. DI	STRICT COURT	District of Neva	da
PLAINTIFF			DEFENDANT		<u> </u>
American Casino and Entertainment Propertie		s, LLC	LC Modern Housing, LLC		
		Į			
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		
1 See Complaint	<u> </u>				
2	I				
3					
4					
5					
	—entitled case, the following patent(s)/ trademark(s) have been included: INCLUDED BY Amendment Answer Cross Bill Other Pleading DATE OF PATENT				
TRADEMARK NO.	OR TRADEMARK		HULDE	ER OF PATENT OR T	RADEMARK
1	 				
2	 				
3	<u> </u>				
4	 				
5	L				
In the above	e—entitled case, the follow	ving decision ha	s been rendered or	judgement issued:	
DECISION/JUDGEMENT					
CLERK		(BY) DEPUTY			DATE
/s/ Lance S. Wilson		/s/ Aaron	S. Blazevich	l	2/10/2011